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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 05/02/2023 o \&

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 11_EF8 2014 - PROVVISORIA

ATLETA |_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 2763 BERTOCCHI OHUNOMA GRETA F EF8 1 MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT 00:01:34.138
2 1415 BERTINI CATERINA F EF8 2 MI158 - ATL. GESSATE 00:01:36.889
3 1670 GARAVAGLIA CLIO F EF8 3 MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE 00:01:40.389
4 1741 MILANI AURORA F EF8 4 MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:01:40.391
5 2263 RENDA GIULIA F EF8 5 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:01:42.392
6 1933 DRAGONETT!I EDI F EF8 6 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:01:44.393
7 3114 CAPPELLETTI ANNA F EF8 7 MI098 - POL. BESANESE 00:01:45.888
8 824 BRAMBILLA CECILIA F EF8 8 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO 00:01:46.136
9 483 MARCHESI ELISA F EF8 9 C0017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO 00:01:46.137
10 3055 PRIORE ZOE F EF8 10 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:01:48.135
11 1169 PROVASI ANNA F EF8 11 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:01:48.638
12 1168 POZZOLI CECILIA F EF8 12 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO 00:01:49.384
13 2941 BRANDINALI ELEONORA F EF8 13 MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO 00:01:49.391
14 1233 VISMARA ELEONORA F EF8 14 MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA 00:01:49.640
15 549 VASILE VIOLA F EF8 15 CO169 - CANTU ATLETICA 00:01:51.150
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3640
3991
1852
3861
3862
1551
1303
2278
3857
1621
852
2362
3382
1197
869
3054
3819
3894
526
2411
4043
3869
2273
1568
1263
2160
1198
2149
770
2808
3863
945
2354
1596
3675
1137
1187
3913
3020
2014
974

BATTISTINI MATILDE
MANGIAROTTI VALENTINA
PALMA ELENA

BOCALE VITTORIA
CARLINO IRENE
AGOSTONI ELISA BIANCA
MOTTA GIULIA

UCCELLI ELENA

AMURO GIORGIA

SGROI MARGHERITA
GALBIATI GRETA
ARRIGONI MAIA MICHELA
DONA' CECILIA

PANICO SAMIRA

LUCIANI GIUDITTA
PISCITELLI GRETA

BELLU ELISA

ISELLA MARLENE

BARI PAOLA

BIFFI LINDA

KRUEGER ADA EDITH LOTTE
GARAU ANGELA MARIA
SIDA SOPHIA

CHIODA ALICE

BORGATO REBECCA
FLORITA FRANCESCA
PINTUS MARTA
COSTANTINI BIANCA
NOVATI VIOLA
INDELICATO ZOE
CEREDA SOFIA
CAZZANIGA GAIA

VELAJ IRIS

MAIMONE CAMILLA
PROTO FRANCESCA
CANNATELLI ISABELLA
BASTIANIN GIORGIA
GARDONI CHIARA MARIA
CARETTI OLIVIA
COLOMBO ALICE LAURA VITT
INNEGUALE ELSA
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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28
29
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
C0O169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA

00:01:51.386
00:01:51.889
00:01:53.133
00:01:53.136
00:01:54.383
00:01:54.890
00:01:55.133
00:01:55.645
00:01:55.883
00:01:56.133
00:01:56.886
00:01:57.384
00:01:58.129
00:01:58.879
00:01:58.881
00:01:59.880
00:02:00.631
00:02:00.885
00:02:01.131
00:02:01.385
00:02:01.391
00:02:01.884
00:02:01.889
00:02:02.150
00:02:02.374
00:02:03.136
00:02:04.131
00:02:04.383
00:02:04.884
00:02:05.131
00:02:05.379
00:02:06.640
00:02:07.138
00:02:07.631
00:02:07.877
00:02:08.128
00:02:08.387
00:02:08.629
00:02:09.632
00:02:10.641
00:02:10.651



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

2664
3501
1090
1990
2790
4065
3627
810
1363
750
2333
3877
604
589
2735
1924
3953
3749
1941
2357
3979
2447
3239
3904
2101
3336
617
1270
1727
1045
1587
3647
687
2873
476
654
3440
3957
3956
3941
3891

PORRO SARA

MONTESSORI MATILDE CATERINA

CHISARI COSTANZA
SCEBBA SERANA
DI BLASI SOFIA

RAMELLA AGNESE MARIA

MASCETTI MATILDE
BALLESTRACCI IRENE
DETIMO IRIS
GUALANDRIS CHIARA
GORATO MIA
MILONE VICTORIA
PICCOLO ARIA
LAURIA LUDOVICA
SERHENIUK ROMANA
CORBETTA NICOLE
ANDREETTI BIANCA
TOBIOLA AMBRA
FERRARIO EMMA
ZANOL MICHELA
ANDRONACHE PETRA
MORELLI VALENTINA
GENNA FLAVIA
OLIVARES AURORA
SALVADERI NICOLE
DARIO AZZURRA
BORGO ELISA

CICIO MARGHERITA
IAZZETTA VERA
GRECHI OLIVIA
GANINI GAIA

CERTA ELISA
MASCARO GIADA

VESURGA LUCIA BENEDETTA

FRUNZA NATALIA
BOSSI CECILIA

RUO ARIANNA
CIRIPICCHIO MARTINA
BOTTIGLIERI ALICE
IBRAHIM SAMA
CATTANEO ALICE
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EF8
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EF8
EF8
EF8
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EF8
EF8
EF8
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
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81
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88
89
90
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92
93
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95
96
97

CO169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

C0887 - ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON TEAM COMO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI1820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI242 - ALA ATL. ABBIATEGRASSO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MIO075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI1609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

00:02:11.133
00:02:11.640
00:02:11.885
00:02:12.116
00:02:12.124
00:02:12.630
00:02:13.629
00:02:13.638
00:02:14.379
00:02:14.631
00:02:14.634
00:02:14.637
00:02:15.634
00:02:15.891
00:02:16.099
00:02:16.106
00:02:16.369
00:02:16.832
00:02:17.142
00:02:17.144
00:02:17.858
00:02:17.865
00:02:18.877
00:02:19.140
00:02:19.888
00:02:20.133
00:02:20.386
00:02:21.632
00:02:21.877
00:02:22.880
00:02:23.636
00:02:24.380
00:02:25.629
00:02:26.385
00:02:26.388
00:02:27.378
00:02:27.877
00:02:27.881
00:02:27.889
00:02:28.129
00:02:30.128
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IBRAHIM LAMA
TORIELLO ELISA
DE ANTONI SARA
FUSCO STELLA
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MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

00:02:31.628
00:02:32.881
00:02:33.382
00:02:35.626



